
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F520850711 ROY JORGENSEN ASSOCIATES, INC. $199,319.45 100.00%

2 F341337287 AKCA INC. $209,042.35 104.88%

3 F743148751 ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF
FLORIDA LLC

$210,014.64 105.37%

4 F263976898 AMROAD LLC $280,019.52 140.49%

5 F264642586 MCSHEA CONTRACTING, LLC $291,687.00 146.34%
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) ROY JORGENSEN
ASSOCIATES, INC.

(2) AKCA INC. (3) ROGAR MANAGEMENT &
CONSULTING OF FLORIDA

LLC

0001 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER
REPLACEMENT (EA)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E706  1 42

REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT
MARKER(REM AND REPL)(CLASS
B)

97,229.000

EA

2.05000 199,319.45 2.15000 209,042.35 2.16000 210,014.64

Section Total with LCC: $199,319.45 $209,042.35 $210,014.64

Life Cycle Costs:

$210,014.64$199,319.45 $209,042.35Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$209,042.35$199,319.45 $210,014.64

$199,319.45

Contract Item Totals

$209,042.35 210,014.64Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) AMROAD LLC (5) MCSHEA CONTRACTING,
LLC

0001 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER
REPLACEMENT (EA)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E706  1 42

REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT
MARKER(REM AND REPL)(CLASS
B)

97,229.000

EA

2.88000 280,019.52 3.00000 291,687.00

Section Total with LCC: $280,019.52 $291,687.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$280,019.52 $291,687.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$291,687.00$280,019.52

$280,019.52

Contract Item Totals

$291,687.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00
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